
 

 

 
 

April 21, 2023 

 
National Stock Exchange of India Limited                                 BSE Limited  
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor,                                                             P J Towers 
Plot no. C/1, G Block,                                                                   Dalal Street,  
Bandra- Kurla Complex,                                                                Mumbai – 400 001. 
Bandra (East), Mumbai – 400 051 
Scrip Code : ASHOKLEY                                                               Scrip Code : 500477 

 
Dear Sirs/Madam 
 

Sub: Compliance under Regulation 39(3) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing 
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015  

 
In pursuance of Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 
Regulations, 2015, we hereby inform you that the Company has issued duplicate share certificates on 
April 20, 2023 in lieu of the original share certificate mentioned below which had been reported 
lost/misplaced by shareholders, based on the documents submitted for issue of Duplicate Share 
Certificate(s): 
 

Folio Name of the Shareholder Old 

Cert. 

No. 

Distinctive No. No. of shares 

held 

New Cert. 

no. 

Date of 

intimation 

of loss of 

share 

certificates 

From To 

602 VIJAYA CHAKRAVARTI 33859 
602 

2644633110 
443065501 

2644633519 
443065910 

410 
410 

58849 
58850 

27/09/2022 

15577 SULTAN ABDUL KADER 15577 
41024 

460378331 
2651921925 

460379230 
2651922824 

900 
900 

58851 
58852 

21/10/2022 

15578 SULTAN ABDUL KADER 15578 
41025 

460379231 
2651922825 

460380230 
2651923824 

1000 
1000 

58853 
58854 

21/10/2022 

24441 C LAKSHMI 
MR   M CHOCKALINGAM 

24441 469306041 469307240 1200 58855 03/03/2023 

 
 
 
Thanking you. 
 

Yours faithfully, 

for ASHOK LEYLAND LIMITED 
 
 
 
 
N Ramanathan 
Company Secretary 
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