



April 21, 2023

National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, Plot no. C/1, G Block, Bandra- Kurla Complex,

Bandra (East), Mumbai - 400 051

Scrip Code: ASHOKLEY

BSE Limited

P J Towers Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001.

Scrip Code: 500477

Dear Sirs/Madam

Sub: Compliance under Regulation 39(3) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

In pursuance of Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we hereby inform you that the Company has issued duplicate share certificates on April 20, 2023 in lieu of the original share certificate mentioned below which had been reported lost/misplaced by shareholders, based on the documents submitted for issue of Duplicate Share Certificate(s):

Folio	Name of the Shareholder	Old Cert.	Distinctive No.		No. of shares held	New Cert. no.	Date of intimation
		No.	From	То			of loss of share certificates
602	VIJAYA CHAKRAVARTI	33859 602	2644633110 443065501	2644633519 443065910	410 410	58849 58850	27/09/2022
15577	SULTAN ABDUL KADER	15577 41024	460378331 2651921925	460379230 2651922824	900 900	58851 58852	21/10/2022
15578	SULTAN ABDUL KADER	15578 41025	460379231 2651922825	460380230 2651923824	1000 1000	58853 58854	21/10/2022
24441	C LAKSHMI MR M CHOCKALINGAM	24441	469306041	469307240	1200	58855	03/03/2023

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully,

for ASHOK LEYLAND LIMITED

N Ramanathan Company Secretary CIN- 134101TN1948PI CO00105